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The purpose of the Defect Sorting service(DSS) is to sort out as many products as possible that have known issues (ex: specific cosmetic defects,

@unction problems, or packing imperfections, etc.) during the number of man-days allocated. Other checks will not be done during this inspection.
Shares

This service ensures each piece of finished products meets specified quality requirements that from customer. Sorting Inspection puts one engineer and

several operators onsite perform 100% inspection, to ensure each piece can meet client’s requirement, all defect ones will be sort out.

Why You Need Defect Sorting Inspection (DSS):

If the goods is expensive or very important, you cannot afford any risk of defects, you can use our sorting inspection make sure all shipping goods were

(h%ﬁgm‘fv%{ﬁ'%tgﬁ%é’é’%rry about any quality risk.

.What is the benefit of the Defect Sorting Service (pss) ?

This service will help you to sort out the bad products from the good ones. This service is also an efficient way for you to check if your factory has

reworked the products as requested and check the percentage of defects in your shipment.

Highlights of this quality control inspection service

* Focus on sorting out any defective products.

* Know the seriousness of the quality issues.

e Bargain with vendor based on quality issues.

* How to ensure there are no defective items in my shipment?

* Know the real percentage of defects still affecting your products
e Ensure the factory correctly reworks the goods.

* Refuse defective shipments.

Why should | book this Defect Sorting Service (DSS)?

After a FAILED inspection instead of sending back the inspector to simply make a Re-inspection, you can send back the inspector to focus on a few points

and on opening as many cartons as possible (within the allocated number of man days) in order to sort out as many defective items as possible.
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Because it is the only way to verify if the factory has correctly reworked the products, it is important to correctly sort out the previously spotted defective

items. The Asia Quality Inspection(AQl) team will work with your vendor in order to ensure a non-defective shipment.

Our services

About Us (http://aqiservice.com/aboutus/)
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About Us

About AQI Service (http://aqgiservice.com/aboutus/)

Coverage Area (http://aqgiservice.com/aboutus/qc-network/)

Products inspected (http://agiservice.com/quality-control/product-expertise/)
Sample Reports (http://aqgiservice.com/aboutus/sample-reports)

Contact us (http://aqiservice.com/contact-aqi/)

Quality Control

First Article Inspection (http://aqiservice.com/quality-control/fai-first-article-inspection/)

During Production Inspection (http://aqgiservice.com/quality-control/dpi-during-production-inspection/)
Pre-shipment Inspection (http://aqiservice.com/quality-control/psi-pre-shipment-inspection/)

Container Loading Supervision (http://agiservice.com/quality-control/cls-container-loading-supervision/)
(I)Defects Sorting Service (http://agiservice.com/quality-control/dss-defect-sorting-service/)
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Sourcing Support

Factory Verification (http://agiservice.com/factory-audit/tele-investigation/)
Simple Factory Audit (http://aqgiservice.com/factory-audit/simple-factory-audit/)
(htipdehsive Fretgmnamuchiinifttp://agiservice.com/factory-audit/extensive-factory-audit/)
Engineering Service (http://agiservice.com/sourcing-support/engineering-service/)
Representative Office Service (http://agiservice.com/sourcing-support/representation-office-services/)

Resources

AQL Table (http://agiservice.com/quality-inspection-standard/ag|l-table/)

Inspection Standard (http://agiservice.com/quality-inspection-standard/inspection-standards/)
Frequently Asked Questions (http://aqgiservice.com/aboutus/faq/)

Price and Terms (http://aqiservice.com/aboutus/prices-and-terms/)

Packaging Boxes Supply (http://www.avatargifts.com)
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